Power Supplies Data Sheet
Triple and Quad Output
Broad Product Range
Current: Up to 12 Amps
Voltage: Up to 120 Volts
Power: Up to 375Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
● 6 Models to choose from. More choice for better application coverage.

Each power supply comes complete with a power cord, connection leads and includes a 3 Year return to Teledyne
LeCroy warranty.
Ordering Information
Models and Characteristics
T3PS3000 0-32V / 0-32V /
2.5V, 3.3V, 5V
0-3.2A / 0-3.2A /
0-3.2A 220 W Programmable
T3PS33203 0-32V / 0-32V / 5V 0-3A / 0-3A /
0-5A 207 W
T3PS33203P 0-32V / 0-32V /
1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, 5V
0-3A / 0-3A /
0-5A 207 W Programmable
T3PS36006 0-30V / 0-30V /
0.1-5V
0-6A / 0-6A /
0-3A 375 W
T3PS43203 0-32V / 0-32V /
0-15V / 0-5V
0-3A / 0-3A /
0-1A / 0-1A 212 W
T3PS43203P 0-32V / 0-32V /
0-15V / 0-5V
0-3A / 0-3A /
0-1A / 0-1A 212 W Programmable
Notes